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Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 40.0 1

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 40.0 1

Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 35.0 3

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 31.0 4

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 29.0 5

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 24.0 6

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 21.0 7

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 20.0 8

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 18.0 9

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 16.0 10

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 11.0 11

Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU Ms Becaco Snakeyes 5485004 0.0

Katie Dove Sham 0.0
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Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 11.0 1

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 10.0 2

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 9.0 3

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 8.0 4

Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 7.0 5

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 6.0 6

Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 5.0 7

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 4.0 8

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 3.0 9

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 2.0 10

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 1.0 11

Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU Ms Becaco Snakeyes 5485004 0.0

Katie Dove Sham 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 13.0 1

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 12.0 2

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 11.0 3

Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 10.0 4

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 9.0 5

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 8.0 6

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 7.0 7

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 6.0 8

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 5.0 9

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 4.0 10

Katie Dove Sham 3.0 11

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 2.0 12

Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU Ms Becaco Snakeyes 5485004 1.0 13

Number of Shows Included: 
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Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 11.0 1

Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 10.0 2

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 9.0 3

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 8.0 4

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 7.0 5

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 6.0 6

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 5.0 7

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 4.0 8

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 3.0 9

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 2.0 10

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 1.0 11

Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU Ms Becaco Snakeyes 5485004 0.0

Katie Dove Sham 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 



 2015 Stock Horse of Texas - Year End Points (Junior Division)

2015 SHOT Year End 01302015
Junior Division
Page 1 3/1/2015

Through
January 30, 2015

Show
1

Name Mem # Horse License #

C
ow

ho
rs

e

R
an

ki
ng

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 11.0 1

Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 10.0 2

Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 9.0 3

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 8.0 4

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 7.0 5

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 6.0 6

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 5.0 7

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 4.0 8

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 3.0 9

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 2.0 10

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 1.0 11

Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU Ms Becaco Snakeyes 5485004 0.0

Katie Dove Sham 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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